Riverside County Bar Association

Complete and attach the following:

Riverside County Bar Association Building • 4129 Main Street, Suite 100 • Riverside, CA 92501 phone (951) 682-1015 • fax (951) 682-0106 • email rcba@riversidecountybar.com • www.riversidecountybar.com



MENTORING PROGRAM PROTÉGÉ CHECKLIST

Before you submit your Protégé Application, please complete this checklist to confirm that you have completed all necessary steps to be considered for the Riverside County Bar Association Mentoring Program.

	I have read the Protégé Guidelines.
	I have completed the Protégé Application.
	I have completed the Protégé Participation Agreement.
After completing the foregoing checklist, mail with the requested enclosures to:	
	Riverside County Bar Association ATTN: Mentoring Committee 4129 Main Street, Suite 100 Riverside, CA 92501
Failur applic	e to provide all required forms and other documentation may cause a delay in processing your ation.
Protég	gé Signature Date: